
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Andrew Parsons [mailto:aparsons888@gmail.com] 
Sent: 13 November 2020 15:29 
To: Denise Hoggins Denise.Hoggins@dft.gov.uk ; Kathleen Watson Kathleen.Watson@dft.gov.uk  
Cc: Eric Stobart eric@thestobarts.co.uk ; malcolmtice14@gmail.com;  Nick Boulter 
nboulter@studlandparishcouncil.org ; John South jcbsouth@gmail.com ; Churcher, Tracey 
tracey.churcher@nationaltrust.org.uk ; mark.street@nationaltrust.org.uk  
Subject: Bournemouth Swanage Ferry Inquiry - Objection. 
 
Dear Denise, 
 
   Here is my written objection with evidence for the consideration of the Inspector in the current 
Bournemouth-Swanage Motor Road and Ferry Inquiry.  At the online Inquiry with Teams I may need 
to show some documents and I beleive this facility must be enabled. 
 
   Thank your for your help, 
 
   Kind regards, 
 
   Andrew Parsons CEng BSc(eng) LLB(hons) 
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